L0600085138	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900256919749
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/03/1401001012 **55.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	EFFECTIVE DATE 02 2614 5
ertified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	B. BOSTICK
	MAR - 3 2014 Examiner

L

ł

T

CORPUIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-23

_ . _

CONTACT: <u>SAVANNAH DEBOER</u>

DATE: <u>02/28/14</u>

REF. #: <u>6894022.9063840</u>

CORP. NAME: <u>BLUE HEAD FARMS, LLC</u>

() ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	() ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	(XX) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
() ANNUAL REPORT	() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	() FICTITIOUS NAME
() FOREIGN QUALIFICATION	() LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	() LIMITED LIABILITY
() REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	() WITHDRAWAL
() CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATIO	N	
	TTH CHECK# <u>700159[9</u> CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITE	
	COST LI	MIT: \$
PLEASE RETURN:		
(XX) CERTIFIED COPY () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STAN	NDING () PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_ -- _ _ -- -- _

Examiner's Initials

BLUE HEAD FARMS, LLC

÷.

Articles of Dissolution

Pursuant to Section 605.0707 of the Florida Statutes, Blue Head Farms, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, does hereby file these Articles of Dissolution.

The name of the limited liability company is Blue Head Farms, LLC, a Florida 1. limited liability company (the "Company"). The Articles of Organization were filed effective August 28, 2006 and assigned document number L06000085138.

The sole member of the Company adopted a plan of liquidation and dissolution 2. with an effective date as of February 28, 2014 which was approved by the sole member of the Company.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the company, by and through its undersigned manager thereunto duly authorized, has executed these Articles of Dissolution as of February 28, 2014.

BLUE HEAD FARMS, LLC

David A. Koon, Manager

2911 . . . い つ 77 5 5